ERBIEAND TH S RELEARAGE

D& (REL)
BEHRFER

ESRy

FT

BglEE (RBY—%X—)
U — g“_

R N w0 oy N

CULER D)

11

12

13

14

15

436,353
413,717

437,353

438,353

439,353

440,353
>

420,712

376,337

384,036

428,473
391,617

434,353
398,963

435,353
406,25%

327,029

336,081

345,014

362,176

279,068

288,824

298,581

308,103

229,695

239,453

249,209

200,000

207,000

215,000

258,966
220,000

368,698

——
317,507

269,193
225,000

FIR - HPAR L 1-11 FARHS 200,000 M+ —iETF24 5,000 M+ 2L+ 12,000 1 =217,000 M

3 AR
4 AR

XEfMEO@E Y, BFELTEILE~E, 5,000 F1~10,000 M. FEARLGS E230 3,

XHEBRE DT I3,

[0 T24)

=& 120,000
=R 120,000
FE 80,000
RBY—X— 60,000
752 —&— 20,000~30,000
RELHEY -4 — 40,000
REFTY—K— 20,000
BT Y

FEEMM3 s BE~9F 20,000
EEMI0EL L 30,000
ERERTFL2EH 10,000
ERBFUIEF LR 20,000
— T 5,000
DHBES 7 M FY (BERK) 5,000
PHBES 7 b FY (EERK) 3,000

D1-12 HKHS 207,000 M+ —ETF24 5,000 M+ L& ScEF24 12,000 [ =224,000 M
D1-13 HAKHS 215,000 M+ —ETF24 5,000 M+ 2L+ 12,000 [ =232,000 M

LEHIZHR L [, 2401 1 FROBZ 2HER LAV 2FEO LREL £5,




